
$8    $35WINERY ROAD SPARKLING 

South Australia 

BIRD IN HAND PINOT NOIR 

Adelaide Hills

$11.5   $52

THE LANE LOIS
Adelaide Hills

$10    $46

S P A R K L I N G

WINERY ROAD SAUVIGNON BLANC

South Australia 

$8    $35

GIESEN SAUVIGNON BLANC 

Marlborough, NZ

$9.5   $42

THE LANE SAUVIGNON BLANC

Adelaide Hills

$10   $46

THE LANE ROSE
Adelaide Hills

$10   $46

R O S E
HIDDEN VALLEY ROSE

Mclaren Vale

$8    $35

$8    $35

$9   $42SHAW FAMILY VINTNERS
THE JOSEPHINE PINOT GRIS
Adelaide Hills

PIKES TRADITIONAL RIESLING
Clare Valley

$12    $55

YOUNG POETS MOSCATO 
Riverland

$8   $35

WINERY ROAD SHIRAZ

South Australia 

WINDJAMMER SHIRAZ
McLaren Vale

THE LANE SHIRAZ
Adelaide Hills

$9.5   $44

$11   $52

W I N E

S A U V  B L A N C

O T H E R  W H I T E S

S H I R A Z

C A B  S A U V

HANCOCK & HANCOCK 
SPARKLING SHIRAZ PICCOLO
McLaren Vale

 $12

FOX CREEK MERLOT
Barossa Valley

$9.5   $44

PAXTON AAA SHIRAZ GRENACHE
McLaren Vale

$10    $48

O T H E R  R E D S

SHAW FAMILY MONSTERS PITCH
McLaren Vale

$9    $42

$8.5   $36STEEPLE JACK CHARDONNAY
South Austrailia



BEER & CIDER

$8.80    $10.5HAHN SUPER DRY

WEST END DRAUGHT

COOPERS PALE ALE

O N  T A P C R A F T

$8.80    $10.5

$8.50    $10.5

PIRATE LIFE SOUTH COAST PALE

SHIFTY LIZARD SESH N ALE

SHIFTY LIZARD IPA

SHIFTY LIZARD STOUT

H E A V Y

CARLTON DRAUGHT

HAHN SUPER DRY

CARLTON DRY

COOPERS PALE ALE

COOPERS SPARKLING ALE

CORONA

COOPERS STOUT

COOPERS DARK

$9.30

$9.30

$9.30

$8.50

$9.20

$9.30

$7.00

$10.10

0 % ,  M I D ,  L I G H T  

HEINEKEN 0.0%

HAHN LIGHT

$9.0

$8.5

C I D E R

SOMERSBY APPLE

SOMERSBY PEAR

$8.80

$8.80

$10.00

$10.10

$12.00

$10.50

COCKTAILS

FIVE SEEDS APPLE CIDER $8.70    $10.5

XXXX GOLD $8.4    $10.0

PURE BLONDE $8.80

FURPHY $7.00

$12    $30FLUFFY DUCK

Advocaat, vodka & lemonade

APEROL SPRITZ 

Aperol, sparking wine, soda & orange

$12    $30

FRUIT TINGLE
Vodka, blue curacao & lemonade

$12    $30

C L A S S I C

PINA HAVANA DAIQUIRI

White Rum, passion fruit liquor, pineapple & lime foam

$18

$18

$18ESPRESSO MARTINI

Kahlua, vanilla vodka & espresso coffee

SUMMERTIME
Gin, vodka, raspberry, apple, lime & soda

S I G N A T U R E


